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NUmero dapréinscricio CPF

1189987

1182374

1189842

1185720

1193167

1185854

1199164

1193754

1199849

1186746

1181980

1181991

1196100

462.966.893-49

010.219.053-48

793.015.093-34

025.862.813-81

052.342.513-90

034.457.843-70

011.498.873-03

981.654.293-53

953.112.383-72

009.486.463-22

036.037.553-75

018.904.593-05

287.558.473-15

Solicitante

ADILSON PEREIRA DE ALENCAR

ADRIANO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

ALLEX RANIELLY DE CARVALHO SILVA

ANA DOS SANTOS SOUSA

ANA KARYNNE DA FONSECA VITORIO

ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO DA COSTA

ANTONIA CRISTIANE DA SILVA

ANTONIA LEA VIEIRA DE ALENCAR

ANTONIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ANTONIO FERREIRA DA COSTA FILHO

ARTEMIZIA SUELLE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANE BARBOSA PEREIRA

CRISTINA ALVES PEREIRA MELO
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1183515

1190767

1185713

1184932

1197104

1181006

1198913

1184401

1184952

1200392

1199154

1195427

1188091

1185787

1198207

914.300.543-87

056.009.333-04

009.266.463-62

815.873.253-49

005.388.953-30

454.351.383-53

010.858.543-37

789.265.993-53

840.936.763-72

911.199.873-34

002.790.873-90

017.781.443-81

937.720.843-20

564.842.403-53

000.033.393-00

DIUHEINE GARCIA CRISTALDO

ESPEDITO ALVES MONTEIRO JUNIOR

FABIANE BARBOSA PEREIRA DE FREITAS

FERNANDO CARLOS DE SOUSA ROCHA

FRANCILEDE DA COSTA DE MORAES

FRANCISCA DA CRUZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA

FRANCISCA MARIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCA MARIA CARVALHO VIANA

GILSON RAEL DE SOUSA DA ROCHA

GIRLANE MENDES MARQUES

GRACEKELLY RIBEIRO BORGES

IOLANDA PEREIRA DA SILVA

ISABEL DA SILVA MELO

JANAINA DOS SANTOS SILVA

JOANEIDE PIRES DE CARVALHO
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1189915

1189349

118356

118701

119553

118733

3

8

7

0

1185664

119881

0

1189834

119283

118581

119691

119505

120227

3

7

6

3

5

1195900

016.796.903-02

340.118.113-00

007.013.683-14

999.315.243-91

386.315.553-04

055.218.113-70

022.765.633-46

014.692.863-60

897.868.585-49

840.106.493-72

381.599.021-15

022.548.123-51

904.493.983-15

013.023.363-39

062.943.053-57

JOEL ANGELINO DOS SANTOS

JOSE DE RIBAMAR DO NASCIMENTO

LENILDES ALENCAR DE OLIVEIRA CRISTALDO

LEONARDO GOMES DE SOUSA

LUIZ ANTONIO ALMEIDA E ALMENDRA

MARCELO HENRIQUE DA SILVA CALLAND

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE ABREU PEREIRA

MARIA DE DEUSLIMA LOPES

MARIA DE FATIMA LOPES DO NASCIMENTO

MARIA DE FATIMA PEREIRA VILELA

MARIA DO SOCORRO ALMEIDA

MARIA DO SOCORRO DE MACEDO OLIVEIRA

MARIA EUNICE DOS SANTOS

MARIA FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS SOUSA

MARIZETE DE SOUSA LIMA
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1192086

1198004

1188967

1184487

1185846

1185801

1202198

1199914

1184965

1188682

1200377

1185933

1187429

1169167

1185742

029.041.923-95

063.359.363-05

013.944.993-02

482.364.623-15

007.281.623-69

014.831.943-29

755.248.993-68

882.205.833-04

600.624.063-70

012.182.833-60

695.076.603-30

721.645.303-49

003.431.133-50

876.821.503-78

033.061.653-60

MAURO JOSE CAMPELO JUNIOR

NATACIEL DA SILVA MENEZES

NATIANA DE SOUSA VIANA

PEDRO ARCANJO DE SOUSA

RAIMUNDA ABREU PEREIRA

RAIMUNDA NONATA BEZERRA DE MOURA

REGINA LUCIA DA SILVA

ROGERIO ANDERSON MAGALHAES ESMERIO

ROMOALDO ARCANJO DE SOUSA

ROSILENE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO ALMEIDA

SAMYA SKARFF MARQUES MOREIRA

TERESINHA PESSOA MAGALHAES

TEREZA DO NASCIMENTO NUNES

UYAHSKARA ARAUJO DUTRA

VERONICA BRITO BARBOSA
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1192105

1185105

1186966

1188684

1185766

1186681

1196000

1195409

983.631.743-00

091.173.308-66

903.385.963-72

047.837.223-07

010.526.783-00

038.431.853-36

027.706.813-46

010.983.253-11

ZELINA MARQUES PESSOA

ANTONIO OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

CELIA MARIA PESSOA

CICERA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

EDVALDO MENDES DE SOUSA

LAY S REGINA RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO

MARIA DO AMPARO PORFIRIO DA COSTA

VILMAR PEREIRA PASSOS
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